S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section1
CIRCULAR DIFFUSER WITH ADJUSTABLE PATTERN
TYPE: CC600
FixingSpecifications description
Options
• with 3 mounting brackets

Type: CS501
size ... mm
How to order
CS500 size 315 mm  without damper
0 : without damper
1 : with damper
Frame type: 5 : false ceiling mounting
6 : surface mounting
C S 5 0 0 - - 0 3 1 5 0 0 0 0
Size
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section1
SQUARE DIFFUSER WITH ADJUSTABLE PATTERN
TYPE: CS500 • CS600
Selection data:
- Airflow rate qv = 0,07 m3/s
- Throw LT = 1 m at vT = 0,50 m/s
Solution:
- Size 200 mm
- Supply air velocity vk = 4,1 m/s
- Noise level NR 22
- Total pressure loss with damper
100% open : ∆ Pt = 8,5 Pa.
Example
Pressure loss
with damper
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true